

મમુડ (મોન)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Patna Gaya Road

DIVISION

To Kaimosi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

સામન્ય અભિમાન, પાટના

7446

5th on N. Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from					
Patra gaya road to					
Kamuyi undy M/Gry (GEN)					
Agency - Rajoo kumari					
Hansy, Patra					
Agreement No - 10537/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 18/6/21					
Date of completion - 17/3/22					
Contract rate - 5.11 Below					
Measurement - Nil					
Abstract of cost					

(1) Const. of back mark					
and pillars - d. - 1					
0.775 km width T.H.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 11205.14/km ₹ 8684.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
of road bed - 1					
0.54 feet width T.H.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 52988.20/feet					
₹ 28619.00					
(3) Cost of subsoil +					
with approved material					
504.593 m ³ width T.H.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ ₹ 96897.00					

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Cost. of curb/kerb + with approved water load up to 100m					
1177.382 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ ₹ 182000.00					
(5/5) Cost. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1837.50 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 190.07/m ³ ₹ 349143.00					
(6/6) Cost. of gravelly borrow incl graded					
609.25 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 2792.28/m ³ ₹ 1704252.00					
(7/7) Pro. laying spreading and compaction work					
222.33 m ³ incl T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 3609.72/m ³ ₹ 802549.00					
(8/8) Pro. and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
2295.00 m ² incl T.M.B.P (22)					
@ ₹ 41.02/m ² ₹ 94141.00					
(9/9) Pro. and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2295.00 m ² steel T.H.B.P (23)					
@ 13.97/m ² =					32107.00
(10/20) Pro. laying out of close grained					
of concrete (H.S.P.)					
2295.00 m ² steel T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 190.43/m ² =					437037.00
(11/11) Cement Concrete					
Pavement H.S.					
Cost of unreinforced					
concrete at expansion					
and cost of reinforcement					
42.84 m ³ steel T.H.B.P (25)					
@ 6447.98/m ³ =					276231.00
(12/23) Pro. laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
coating					
120.00 m ² steel T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 722.30/m ² =					86676.00
(13/23) Earthwork in excavation					
for structure					
52.77 m ³ steel T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 305.42/m ³ =					16117.00
(14/26) Pro. Concrete for plain					
reinforced cement concrete					
in open form H.S.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4.75 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 4.5356.27/m ³					25444.0
(15/27) Pro. Concrete floor/					
reinforced cement concrete					
on open found. 1200 - d. 1					
34.86 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 4.5834.03/m ³					203374.0
(16/80) Pro. floor cement					
concrete in substructure					
— d. 1					
23.67 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (24)					
@ 4.8020.92/m ³					193462.0
(17/31) Pro. laying cement					
concrete floor HP3					
1000mm dia — d. 1					
15.00 RH wide T.H.B.P (25)					
@ 4.3571.12/m ³					53567.0
(18/16) Pro. and fixing of					
typical PHGSY slab					
legi board — d. 1					
2 No. wide T.H.B.P (25)					
@ 4.9451.74/m ³					18903.0
					4559803.0
add (GST + K.C.) 0.1 (+)					592774.0
10.1. S.F. (+)					2357.0
					5154934.0
Deduction S. 11.1.2 (10%)					263417.0
Continuation					4891577.0

Scanned with OKEN Scanner